

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT MOBILE HOME FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest

INSTRUCTIONS:

This form must be completed, signed by all interest holding parties and must have a title search or Lot Book Report attached. The title search or Lot Book Report attached. This form and title search or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your mobile home title documents and, if the mobile home is to be

PARTI

I/WE, the undersigned hereby certify that I/WE am/are the owner(s) of record of real pro (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be substituted.) The Westerly 65 feet of many second sec	operty, the legal description and location of whi
The Westerly 65 feet of Tract 49, PLEASANT HOME THE County of Klamath, State of Oregon	ACTS NO. 2, in the
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiar two names and addresses.	
NAME AND ADDRESS EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP. /DORIS USSELN NAME AND ADDRESS 1350 TREAT DIVE	les of deeds of trust below. Space is provided
INCAT BLVD., SUITE 300. WAT NUM	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): CODE 41 MAP 3909-2AD-4000	06/2247 APPLEGATE, KLAMATH FALLS, O
I further certify that I am also the owner of a mobile home which is located on the real -description of the mobile home is: YEAR 1980	97601
VEHICLE IDENTIC	CATION AND
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home list all security interest holders, mortgagees whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addressed by the PIRE OF AMERICA DRAFT THE AND ADDRESS	
NAME AND ADDRESS	sses and approvals.
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	/2247 APPLEGATE, KLAMATH
Tax Lot Number (from associated)	FALLS, OR
I/WE own the land and/or mobile described above free and clear of all mortgages, dee I/WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my knowledge.	exter agent for aspen Jete
Signature Sice	TE OF CO-OWNER
	(OFFICE USE)
Application for title for a mobile home is hereby granted danied TE 1-15-91	,
The Alland	la A
This exemption is void if not recorded with the coupy within	
Official Recording by O	AUG 12 1991
Official Recording by County Recorder.	RECEIVED

STATE OF OREGON. 00 Klamath BE IT REMEMBERED, That on this 4th day of June , 1991, County of be in Remembers, include the second s known to me to be the identical individual.... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year (ast) above written. NOIA Landso KOL Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 7/23/93 Form No. 0- 16 5th. _____day of June _____, in the year _____1991 , before me, On this . . Hathleen F. Ellis., a Notary Public, State of California, STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF CONTRA COSTA personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name . . . subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that . . . She executed it. IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal OFFICIAL SEAL Kathleen F EllisCounty of , on the date set forth above TARY PUBLIC CALIFORNI CONTRA COSTA COUNTY Contra Costo in the ... s Aug 19. 19 in this certificate. Notary Public, State of California My commission expires August 19 and in DO ral form which may be proper for use in simple trans ed to act, as a substitute for the advice on an att The printer d If express or implied as to the legal velicity of Cowdery's Form No. 32 - Acknowledgement to Notary Public - Individuals - (C.C. Sec. 1189) - (Rev. 1/83)

Notor Vehicles Division AUG 12 1991 RECEIVED

1504

FORM No. 159-ACKNOWLEDGMENT BY ATTORNEY-IN-FACT.		
STATE OF OREGON,		
171		
County of Klamati	10 01 personally appea	uređ
On this the 24th day of	June, 19.91 personally appea	,
PAMELA J. PEMBERTON, Agent for Asy	pen Title & Escrow, Inc.	
(or affirmed), did say that		.anc
who being duy sworn os USSELMAN	hority of and in behalf of said principal; andhe ackno d principal.	OWI-
that the executed the foregoing instrument by using edged said instrument to be the act and deed of sai	d principal.	
edged said instrument to be the act and		
PUN 9	Belore me:	
	Nendra Plandra der	
(Official Seal)	Notary Public for Grason	
and a second	My Commission Expires:	
	(Title of Officer)	
에는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는다. 같은 것은 것을 많이 같은 것은 것을 많이 같을 것 같아. 것을 것을 것 같아. 것을 것을 것 같아. 것을 것을 것 같아. 것을 것을 것 같아. 것을		1
	<u>, and a start of provide the end of the start of the sta</u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
STATE OF KI AMATH: SS.		
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF REFINE	the	
Aspen Titl	e Co. MQ	2
led for record at request of 19 92 at 10:48	o'clockA.M., and duly toostan	
Jan. A.D., 19 <u>J2</u> an <u>Deeds</u>	Diaha County Clerk	
· 이상 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	By Rauline Mulindore	
EE \$18.00		

1505

Notor Vehicles Division

AUG 12 1991 PECEIVED